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NAME ITEM DESCRIPTION ADDRESS or EMAIL PHONE #

Ben McCalla Hand Sanitizer - N95 masks 502-352-8871

Michael Bar-Lavi Masks, Gowns, Sanitizer michael.barlavi@trackimo.com

Jackie Barnett Gloves jackie@kyabs.com 859-255-7717

The Rental Depot Big Tents
nicollette@therentaldepotinc.co

m 
C-502-821-1851

Christina Goff Porta Kleen www.portakleen.com C-502-523-7172

Bill Hulette / Beds Kruger Family Industries covid-19@trienda.com 243-0008

Summit Biosciences/ Greg Plucinski 
Sanitizer (cleaner)

gplucinski@summitbiosciences.c

om 859-533-1188

MiRx Pharmaceuticals Ltd/ Mukesh 

Agarwal can purchase from overseas vendor lcka.fleet@gmail.com 216-496-9053

Adcolor, Inc./ Dave Messner 
Faceshields

dave.messner@adcolorinc.com (859) 263-2111  

FlyWire\ Jacob Isaac-Lowry Faceshields jacob@flywirecameras.com 859-552-8455
Foam Design Inc./John Gradek foam adhesive strips for facesheilds jgadek@foamdesign.com 513-288-5669

Integrated Sign & Graphic, Inc.\ Aron 

Anderkin

Yes, we can provide approximately 15,000 

reusable face shields in the next 30 days. We 

are selling them at-cost for $3.50 each.
aanderkin@integratedsign.com 859-327-6624

M Line Media \ Zac Hiler

 producing face shields,  developing a mask with a 

replaceable filter. The masks are a hard plastic on 

the outside with a neoprene seal on the inside for 

the face. The filters are MERV 13 which captures 

viral particles and can be replaced zac@mlinemedia.com 859-948-7805

EquiProject LLC Structures, shelters jgaric@equiproject.com Cell:  (225) 603-9282

Tempur-Sealy Beds/linens oillows caleb.evans@tempursealy.com (765) 426-4878.

Baumann Paper Gloves marli@baumannpaper.com

Vision Medical Body bags
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Amir Distillery Hand Sanitizer - 

Customlogo PPE suplies kareng@customlogostuff.com

Grogan’s Federated Healthcare Baby wipes/Diapers 859-254-6661 Ex 208

United rentals

power and distribution

Negative Air Machines / 

 25kW-2000kW generators  

ventilators or negative air machines.

Air Scrubbers with HEPA Filtration
jhughes6@ur.com 502-443-5005 

TriEnda Relief beds hbulgrin@trienda.com 608-617-9078  

MED Alliance group 02-Max Emrg CPAP

dapple PPE/Prepayment allen@dapple.net 859-227-4096

Paul davis Restoration Sanitizing 8596536443

Lisa Ragan Customs Brokerage PPE jimmy@lisagan.net 770.468.1758  

fastbeds Medical beds Bruce.railton@fastbeds-na.com 6148430596

Jeb Advertising Masks jbyrski@csg.org 859-244-8112

lucas Colorcard Face shield mblake@lucascolorcard.com 405-524-1811

Redlotus Foundation PPE gchahal1982@redlotus.com 

Pjohnson Imports PPE mlynnimports@gmail.com

BLUESTAR PLASTICS POSSIBLE MASK VENDOR RSmallwood@bluestarplastics.com 8596128001

Hera Biolabs VENDOR NETWORK jcrawford@herabiolabs.com 

BlueCreek Pharmaceuticals LLC
VENDOR NETWORK FOR MASK

gaylord.vanguilder@bluecreekph

arma.com 

Galls Dugan-Jim@galls.com

NOMI Design Face shield matthew@nomi.design 859-221-5236 

Pivot Brewing Co
DROP LET MASK

kevin@pivotbrewingcompany.com 

PMI Intubation boxes & Face shields kyle.raney@pmiky.com 

ELITE GRAPHICS PPE dave@elitegraphicsllc.com

dapple mask suppiler allen@dapple.net 859-277-4096

Cannatrait handsanitizer lucas@cannatrait.com 859-893 6181

Scheller's Fitness & Cycling sanitizing wipes bgoodwin@schellers.com 859-753-5857
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Unispace.com 3-ply masks / hand sanitizer glenn.chellberg@unispace.com
612 930 6578 

CWI hand sanitizer & masks steve@cwi-print.com 800-279-7056

John Loof, MD Face shield john.looff@gmail.com 859-552-6693

Micro PPE boris@themicro.market 832-752-8830

iPromo Thermometers mickey.collins@ipromo.com 847-581-6501

Mline Media Face shield / Masks zac@mlinemedia.com 859-948-7805

Wise Company, Inc. Freeze dried an dehydrated meals ngalante@wisecompanyus.com 585-857-8106

Evolution Group Trading, Ltd. Masks/Goggles/Ventilators awfinnellassoc@gmail.com 317-710-6318

CERTIS Labs N95 Masks kristine@certislabs.com 858-405-3522

Grainger all PPE, supplies anthony.estep@grainger.com 502-542-3919

Ink Fish Inspired Gowns, surgical masks, N95 sk8ck1@gmail.com 859-240-9970

Commercial Specialty Truck Holding KN95 respirator mask or surgical masks ezmasks@ezcmx.com  507-250-0178 (cell)

SafeMediGuard USA
N95 Masks/ Face Sheilds/ Alc. Wipes/ Covid-

19 Tests/ Thermometers/ Gloves/ PPE
priscilla@inoventyx.com 

Priscilla-305-788-6442 Fredric-

786-245-5045

Med Concepts N95 & KN95 Masks/ PPE/ Thermometers info@med-concepts.com 773-991-9965

Thomas Scientific nitrile exam gloves all sizes clayton.bright@thomassci.com 859-991-0835

McKesson N95 masks

AccuMed N95 masks
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R & S Disposable 3 Ply Face Mask 1-800-262-7770

Grogans's
Sensitivity Solution/Fit Test Solution in 

either Sucrose or Bitrex
dpoints@grogans.com cell: 859-806-8321

KY Chamber and Commonwealth of 

KY

Face masks through KY Chamber of 

Commerce

Frank Busicchia, CEO, Commercial 

Specialty Truck Holdings, LLC

KN95 respirator mask, 3-ply surgical masks, 

infrared Thermometers

200 Laddish Road, Cynthiana, 

KY41031
859-234-1100 or 610-858-1165

CartQue, William Dukes
KN95, reusable masks, gowns, gloves, 

disinfectant
270-252-6262

KY Chamber and KY Distillers 

Associatioin
hand sanitizer from KY distillers in bulk

Danville Office Equipment (DOE) masks and hand sanitizer
233 West Main Street, Danville, 

KY 40422
859-236-6618

Cerci on Main Fabric masks
217 West Main Street, Danville, 

KY 40422
859-238-2288

Amy Neuman, Jacob's Ladder Business and vehicle disinfecting
Old Longview Mansion on HWY 

27, Lancaster, KY
859-379-9137 or 859-361-8694

American Containers Inc. Plastic or paper assembly line screens mhardin@acontainers.com 479-616-9360

Rainbow Cleaners Cloth masks Danville 859-236-4274

Indiana Safety & Supply Company, 

Mark Dawson

N95s, KN95s, surgical masks, hand sanitizer, 

disinfectant, wipes, gloves, shoe covers, 

disposable clothing

500 Oakmont Drive, Mt. Sterling, KY 40353 
(859)-585-9838

Lanham Media Service Protective counter barriers lanhamart01@gmail.com 877-774-6803

CureVoya Test kits, N95, Level 3 Gown romano@curevoya.com 954-914-8074

Jared Bishop, Praesidium Black mesh protective masks supply@praesidiumppe.com 917-513-4274
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NOTES
PRICING

3.28 per face shield
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Karen Gevins

Tom Hill

Mike hughes

Heidi Bulgin

Allen Curtis

Dillion Curry

Jimmy Hallowed

Bruce Railton

Jessica Byrski 1.20 per 1K surgical masks

Michael Blake

Gurbaksh Chahal

Mike Lynn

RANDY SMALLOOD

Jack Crawford

Gaylord VanGuilder

Jim Dugan

Matthew Brooks

NEED ASSISTANCE WITH VENDOR CONTACTS FOR 

PRODUCTION RESOURCES 

.63 centes per 10K

Bill Goodwin
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Glenn Chellberg 49.65 gallon/7.95 8oz bottle

Stephen J Gangi, CEO

Retired OB-GYN makes face shields

https://themicro.market  (e-mail from Mayor 

Gorton)

e-mail PO's to BOTH Mickey and ar@ipromo.com

Local company

www.wisefoodstorage.com Wise Company Product Overview.pdf

Anthony Finnell; they also have capacity to distribute 

other PPE

Evolution Group Medical 

Supplies.pdf   

Kristine Bohrisch

Preferred state vendor

Priscilla and Frederic Perinovic, CEO's https://safemediguard.com/cat

alog-usd.pdf

Haaris Pervaiz Med Concepts Bid.pdf

Clayton Bright

https://mms.mckesson.com/product/285691/3M-

1860?utm_campaign=mck+search+results&utm_sour

ce=mckesson.com&utm_medium=referral&utm_con

tent=n95

https://accumed.com/kn95-mask-for-sale-respirator-

safety-mask-k1.html

KN95 Respirator masks @ $4.99 each plus shipping (Min Qty of 500)

Surgical Masks @ $1.75 each plus shipping (Min Qty 1,000)
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Item #FS-5220, 50 masks/box, 40 boxes/case

Must buy case of 6 to get in timely manner, each 

bottle can fit test 150 individuals.  Total cost for 6 

bottles is $97 + tax  Darin Points is the sales rep

https://www.kychamber.com/maskorderform $1 per mask

ezmasks@ezcmx.com

KN95 $4.99/mask (Min. Qty of 500) Surgical 

Masks $1.75 (Min. Qty 1,000) Thermometers 

$69.95/Battery $4.95

https://www.cartque.com/

https://www.kyhandsanitizer.com/

Kyle Bottoms is the sales rep 50 paper masks, $100

$9.99 each

Can be used in gyms, manufacturing, other 

businesses in which social distancing is difficult to 

have a physical barrier between employees.  Able to 

be wiped down, lightweight, easy to assemble

Adult size $10/Youth & kids size $8

mark@indianasafety.com

www.praesidiumppe.com 
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mailto:ezmasks@ezcmx.com
https://www.cartque.com/
https://www.kyhandsanitizer.com/
mailto:mark@indianasafety.com
http://www.praesidiumppe.com/


COVID-19_Vendor List
DISCLAIMER: It is the responsibility of the purchaser to inquire about quality, availability, cost, etc.  This list is simply information from vendors who have offered products.   This is NOT a LHD/EM/KDPH approved list, this is simply sharing of information.



COVID-19_Vendor List



COVID-19_Vendor List



COVID-19_Vendor List

Ventilators.pdf

https://safemediguard.co

m/sars-cov2-test-usd.pdf

file:///D:/Users/eoc-log/Downloads/Ventilators.pdf
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